CITY OF HOMER NATURAL GAS DISTRIBUTION TASK FORCE 491 E. PIONEER AVENUE HOMER, ALASKA

1. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

DECEMBER 13, 2010 MONAY AT 12:00 NOON COWLES COUNCIL CHAMBERS

NOTICE OF MEETING

2.	ΑF	PROVAL OF THE AGENDA		
3.	PU	IBLIC COMMENTS REGARDING ITEMS ON THE AGENDA		
4.	RECONSIDERATION			
5.	AF	PROVAL OF MINUTES		
6.	VI	SITORS		
7.	S	TAFF AND COUNCIL REPORT		
8.	PU	IBLIC HEARING		
9.	PENDING BUSINESS			
10.	10. NEW BUSINESS			
	Α.	Selection of chair and vice-chair		
	В.	Tasks and timeline (work schedule)		
11.	11. INFORMATIONAL MATERIALS			
	A.	City of Homer Resolution 10-75 establishing task force	p	
	В.	Appropriations language, Alaska State Legislature	p	
	C.	Existing contracts between City of Homer and Enstar Natural Gas Co.	p	
		Potential sources of financing - initial brainstorm list	p	
		Utility ordinances from Kenai and Soldotna	p	
12. COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE				
13. COMMENTS OF THE CITY STAFF				
14. COMMENTS OF THE COUNCIL MEMBER				
15. COMMENTS OF THE CHAIR				
16. COMMENTS OF THE COMMISSION MEMBERS				
17. ADJOURNMENT/NEXT MEETING DAY AND TIME Next meeting is scheduled for in the Homer City Hall Cowles Council Chambers located at 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska.				